
 2022 Fastpitch Schedule 

 February 24 (Thurs)  Saltillo  Home  5:30 V/JV 

 February 28 (Mon)  Hickory Flat  Away  5:30 V/JV 

 March 1 (Tues)  *Strayhorn  Away  4:30 V/JV 

 March 4 (Fri)  Nettleton  Away  5:00 JV/V 

 March 5 (Sat)  Oxford Tournament  FNC Park  TBA 

 March 8(Tues)  *Coahoma  Home  4:30 DH 

 March 10(Thurs)  Kossuth  Away  5:30JV/V 

 March 21 (Mon)  *Strayhorn  Home  4:30 V/JV 

 March 22 (Tues)  Kossuth  Home  5:30 V/JV 

 March 25 & 26  Union County Tournament  NA Sportsplex   TBA 

 March 28 (Mon)  Saltillo  Away  5:30 V/JV 

 March 29 (Tues)  *Potts Camp  Away  5:30 V only 

 March 31 (Thurs)  *Charleston  Home  4:00 DH 

 April 2 (Fri)  Walnut Tournament  Away  TBA 

 April 4 (Mon)  MS Palmer  Home  4:00V only 

 April 5  (Tues)  Hickory Flat  Home  5:30 V/JV 

 April 11 (Mon)  *Potts Camp  Home  5:30 V/JV 

 April 12 (Tues)  Booneville  Home  5:30 V/JV 

 April 14 (Thurs)  *MS Palmer  Away  4:00 V only 

 April 16 (Sat)  New Albany  Home  2:00 V/JV 

 April 18 (Mon)  Booneville  Away  5:30 V/J 
 *Division Games 


